
Church of England in Central Windsor 

CHOIR DIARY – May 2024 and future dates 
  
Friday 3rd May   7.35pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 5th May  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    SSSA 
 
Ascension Day 9th May 5.45pm Joint Practice with Stockholm Cantus  HT 
    7.30pm Ascension Day Sung Eucharist   HT 
    9.00pm Windsor & Eton Brewery meal (only those who have signed up) 
Friday 10th May  NO PRACTICE 
Saturday 11th May  3pm Stockholm Cantus Concert & 4pm Tea   WPC 
Sunday 12th May  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    WPC 
 
Friday 17th May  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 19th May  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist and APCM  AS 
 
Friday 24th May  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 26th May  9.25am Practice for 10am Patronal Festival Eucharist HT 
    4.10pm Practice for 5.30pm Choral Evensong  HT 
 
Thursday 30th May  6.30pm Joint practice with Burnham and Boyne Hill  SSSA 
    7.30pm Solemn Eucharist for Corpus Christi   SSSA 
Friday 31st May  NO PRACTICE 
 
 
FUTURE DATES 
 
Sunday 9th June  5.30pm Pimm’s & Hymns Big Hymn Sing   AS 
Sunday 23rd June  9.25am for 10am Patronal Festival Eucharist (+StERF) WPC 
Monday 24th June  1pm Organ Recital by John Halsey    WPC 
Wednesday 17th July  7pm Deanery Confirmation     SSSA 


